LOCAL IMPORT BOE 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DO FEE 266.000 1.00 266.000 0.00 977.550

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DOOR DELIVERY 95.000 1.00 95.000 0.00 349.125

526.00 0.00 1,933.05

Total Amount in USD: 526.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,933.05

USD Five Hundred And Twenty Six Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Three And Five Fils Only